RADON DUO
LED surfaced type
High Performance floodlight
RADON DUO
510 150
71
0

Body Color
CRI
Optic
24V / DC
DALI, DIM, DMX
2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 5000K, 6500K
Optional RAL colors
>90
8°, 15°, 30°, 60°, 90°, 120°, Asymmetrical
Surge protection 10KV
Protection IP67-IP68
Optional Accessories
Light Colors
Warranty 7-10 Years
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
700W RADON.DUO.700.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 99400
740W RADON.DUO.740.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 105080
800W RADON.DUO.800.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 113600
HB-LUX Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
RADON DUO
LED surfaced type
High Performance floodlight

Optic
24V / DC
DALI, DIM, DMX
2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 5000K, 6500K
Optional RAL colors
>90
8°, 15°, 30°, 60°, 90°, 120°, Asymmetrical
Surge protection 10KV
Protection IP67-IP68
Optional Accessories
Light Colors
Warranty 7-10 Years
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
700W RADON.DUO.700.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 99400
740W RADON.DUO.740.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 105080
800W RADON.DUO.L.800.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 113600
HB-LUX Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
840W RADON.DUO.L.840.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 119280
900W RADON.DUO.L.900.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 127800
940W RADON.DUO.L.940.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 133480
1000W RADON.DUO.L.1000.AC.N.4.60.9005 4000K 142000